



Sequeira

*IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION*

WRIT PETITION NO. 516 OF 2020

Agnice Fire Protection Private Limited .. Petitioner
Vs
Mr.Subhash Tukaram Gurav .. Respondent

Mr.Anand D.Gugale h/f Adv.Mayur D.Sapkale, for the Petitioner.

*CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &
M.S.KARNIK, JJ.
Date : 21 January 2020.*

P.C. :

The Petitioner challenges the order passed by the Labour Court Mumbai, in Complaint (ULP) No.182 of 2017.

2. Registry to examine and place it before appropriate Court.

M.S.KARNIK, J.

NITIN JAMDAR, J.